



5809

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		853742003	ARM, Advancer	1		
2	10	16201	BOLT	1		
3	12	16140	4 WASHER	2		
4	23	95286	12 COLLAR	1		
5	10	16830	BOLT	1		
6	11	40021	2 NUT, (M6)	1		
7		853750	1 THROTTLE CAM	1	(40 Lightning XR/50)	
7		853750	2 THROTTLE CAM	1	(40)	
8		803156	ADVANCER LEVER	1		
9	10	40003	33 SCREW, (M6 x 40)	1		
10	24	803157	SPRING-THROTTLE CAM	1		
11	12	895118002	WASHER	2		
12	23	95286	13 COLLAR	1		
13		853744	BALL JOINT	2		
14	13	40025	6 LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
15		855561	2 L-LINK	1		
16		855561	6 L-LINK	1		
17		853745	CAP	2		
18	11	853722	5 NUT	2		
19		16333	2 ROD SNAP	2		
20		853745003	SOCKET	1		
21	12	95392	5 WASHER	1		
22	18	815026	2 COTTER PIN	1		
23		803993	THROTTLE STOP ARM (Handle)	1		
24	10	40003	30 SCREW, (M6 x 25) (Handle)	1		
25	12	16826	WASHER (Handle)	2		
26	23	95286	24 COLLAR (Handle)	1		
27		803994	S-LINK (Handle)	2		
28		803995	ROD SNAP (Handle)	4		